Form PTO-1595

(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

Docket No.: 9509-2

10-16-1998

1	***	THE SEPARATERY OF COMMERCE
RE	MAR 1 7 19	Power and freedomics office Printer and freedomics office

To	the	Honorabie	Commissione

ET

	10 the m	Shoughle Commissioner 100 \ 8	<i>1</i> 0U49	actied original documents of code
1.	Name of con	veying party(ies)	2.	Name and address of receiving party(fet)
	Johnny G. G	oldberg MAN 1 7 1998		Name: Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc.
	INRP 5	-15-98		Internal Address:
Add	tional name(s) of	conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No		
3.	Nature of co	nveyance:		
	[] Assignme	nt [] Merger		Street Address: 1119 Colorado Avenue, Suite 23
	[] Security A	Agreement [] Change of Name		
	[X] Other <u>C</u>	hange of address for assignee		City: Santa Monica State: CA ZIP: 90401
	Execution Da	ate:		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [Yes [X] No
4.		number(s) or patent number(s):		
	• •		applicati	on, the execution date of the application is:
		oplication No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
	08/736,976			
		Additional number	ers attached	1? [] Yes
5.		ddress of party to whom corresponder document should be mailed:	nce 6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: $\underline{1}$
	Name: Address:	Ashok K. Janah, Esq. JANAH & ASSOCIATES A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 490 San Antonio Road, Suite 202 Palo Alto, California 94306-4636	7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	,		8.	Please charge any additional fees or credit any overpayments to our Deposit account number.
				10-0258
				(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
		DO NOT	USE TH	is space 40ξ
9.		and signature. To the best of my know ached copy is a true copy of the origin		d belief, the foregoing information is true and correct ent.
	Ashok K. J	anah, Reg. No. 37,487	Me	3/7/97
<i>2</i>		rson Signing Signatur		Date 08135 CK
ОМ	B No. 0651-0011 (exp	4/94)	n number 0	f pages including cover sheet, attachments, 31d document: 8
	05/20/1998	BMINED 00000013 V3013336	Text Section (7)3	581
/	02 75:5At .	**I* 0x 0x	ner of Patents a Box Assignme ashington, D.C.	nts \
Public	burden reporting for th	/	•	o be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and

completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of information and the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0011) Washington 0.0.0.20503

PATENT

MAN 1998

9509-2

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re application of: Group Art Unit: 3302

Applicant: Goldberg Examiner: S. Crow

Serial No.: 08/736,976

Filed: October 25, 1996

Title: ADJUSTABLE STATIONARY

EVEROIDE BIOVOLE

EXERCISE BICYCLE Palo Alto, California

CHANGE OF ADDRESS IN RECORDED ASSIGNMENTS

March 3, 1997

Box Assignments Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

Sir/Madam:

1. Particulars of assignment

A copy of the following assignment is being submitted:

Recorded: 2/24/95

Reel: 7342 Frame: 0024

2. Old address

The old address for the assignee is shown to be:

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. 11601 Wilshire Blvd., 23rd Floor Los Angeles, California 90025

C./CLIENT/8AUDHUIN/9509-2/ASSIGNEE CHG

March 3, 1997

3. New address

Please record the following new address for the assignee in all the assignments:

Mad Dogg Athletics, Inc. 1119 Colorado Avenue, Suite 23 Santa Monica, California 90401

4. Payment of fee

Please refer to the "Assignment (Document) Cover Sheet)" to which this paper is attached.

Respectfully submitted,

JANAH & ASSOCIATES A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

Reg. No. 37,487

JANAH & ASSOCIATES A PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 490 San Antonio Road, Suite 202 Palo Alto, California 94306-4636 14151-843-3777

480

Encl.

650-322-5333

HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE U. S. POSTAL SET DE AS FIRST CLASS MAIL IN AN ENVELOPE AL . ESSED TO: COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D. C. 20231 ON 3-15-17

(DATE SIGNED)

CICLENT.BAUDHUMN9509-2:ASSIGNEE.CHG

March 3 1997

PATENT REEL: 9348 FRAME: 0679